. SKY SHADE

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: (562) 229-0300
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www..elcieloshades.com

INVOICE

Invoice Date |

08-19-2024

Invoice No. |

IN5046

Account Number |

Customer Ref# |JEE HOON HA DDS PC
Sales Order# |

EL10265

Jee Hoon Ha

2079 Perkins St
Fullerton
California

Mob: 714-519-8100

BILL TO

Jee Hoon Ha

2079 Perkins St
Fullerton
California

Mob: 714-519-8100

SHIP TO

Fabric & Color

Location

1 Sink Combi/Shangrilla - Diyar
GREY
2 Kitchen Combi/Shangrilla - Diyar
GREY
3 Kitchen Combi/Shangrilla - Diyar
GREY
4 LVR Combi/Shangrilla - Diyar
GREY
5 LVR Combi/Shangrilla - Diyar
GREY
6 LVR Combi/Shangrilla - Diyar
GREY
7 LVR Combi/Shangrilla - Diyar
GREY
8 stair Combi/Shangrilla - Diyar
GREY
9 stair Combi/Shangrilla - Diyar
GREY
10 stair Combi/Shangrilla - Diyar
GREY
11 2F stair Combi/Shangrilla - Diyar
GREY
12 2F Master Roller Blinds - Woodland
BO Swan
13 2F Master Roller Blinds - Woodland
BO Swan
14 2F Master Roller Blinds - Woodland
BO Swan
15 2F Master Roller Blinds - Woodland
BO Swan
16 2F Master Roller Blinds - Woodland
BO Swan
17 2F Master Roller Blinds - Woodland
BO Swan
18 Klimt - Lohas Blackout
19 Motorized Option -
20 Motorized Option -

Description
40, 53, Inside, Right, 38mm

23, 85, Outside, Right, 38mm

23, 85, Outside, Left, 38mm

34,69 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, 38mm

34 1/8, 69 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, 38mm
34,69 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, 38mm

34 1/8, 69 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, 38mm
22 1/8, 69 3/4, Inside, Right, 38mm

22,69 3/4, Inside, Right, 38mm

22,69 3/4, Inside, Right, 38mm

40 1/8, 63 1/2, Inside, Right, 38mm

34, 63 3/4, Inside, 38mm

34, 63 3/4, Inside, 38mm

34 1/8, 63 3/4, Inside, 38mm

33 7/8, 63 3/4, Inside, 38mm

22, 63 3/4, Inside, 38mm

22 1/4, 63 3/4, Inside, Left, 38mm

99,99 1/2, Left

ElCielo Battery Small, Made in France Motor : total

$400 addition
ElCielo 16 Ch Remote

308.00

308.00

308.00

308.00

343.00

308.00

343.00

308.00

308.00

308.00

367.00

253.00

253.00

258.00

253.00

253.00

253.00

2,853.00

350.00

308.00

308.00

308.00

308.00

343.00

308.00

343.00

308.00

308.00

308.00

367.00

253.00

253.00

258.00

253.00

253.00

253.00

2,853.00

1,400.00
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Location Fabric & Color

21

22

Motorized Option -

Optional Charge -

Qty

Description

Elcielo Charger

Installation Charge, Free Installation

Unit Price Total Amount

*Shades:

*Shutter:

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $9,293.00
Additional Discount: $2,796.48
Subtotal: $6,496.52

Sales Tax: $503.48
Payments: $ 3,000.00

Balance: $4,000.00

PAY NOW
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